
DATE DAY OPPONENT SITE TIME

Scrimmages
Feb 16 Thu Edm Memorial / Edm Santa Fe Away - SFHS TBA
Feb 17 Fri Blanchard Home TBA

Feb 18 Sat Mustang Away 12:00
Feb 20 Mon Bishop McGuinness Home TBA

Feb 21 Tue Enid Away TBA
Feb 22 Wed Perry Home 4:15

Feb 23 - 24 Thu - Fri Stillwater Festival Away TBA
Feb 28 Tue Enid Home TBA

Regular Season Starts

Mar 3 Fri OKC Broncos Home 7:00

Mar 4 Sat Ponca City Away 3:00
Mar 6 Mon Memorial Away 7:00
Mar 7 Tue Memorial Home 7:00
Mar 9 Thu Stillwater Home 7:00

Spring Break  March 13th - 17th

Mar 16 - 18 Thu-Sat Edmond Festival TBA
3/17 @ 12:30/5:30  3/18 @ 3:00

Mar 20 Mon Deer Creek Home 7:00

Mar 21 Tue Deer Creek Away 7:00

Mar 23 - 24 Thu - Fri Memorial Festival Away
3/23 @ 10:00/12:30  3/24 @ 10:00/12:30/5:30

Mar 27 Mon Putnam City Original Away 7:00
Mar 28 Tue Putnam City Original Home 7:00
Mar 30 Thu Mustang Away 5:00 / 7:00
Mar 31 Fri Edm Santa Fe Away 4:30 / 6:30 
Apr 6 Thu Stillwater Away 5:00 / 7:00
Apr 7 Fri Moore Home 5:00 / 7:00
Apr 8 Sat Edm Santa Fe Away 2:00
Apr 10 Mon Yukon Away 7:00
Apr 11 Tue Yukon Home 7:00
Apr 14 Fri Norman North Away 5:00 / 7:00
Apr 17 Mon Putnam City West Away 7:00
Apr 18 Tue Putnam City West Home 7:00
Apr 20 Thu Bishop McGuinness Home 4:30
Apr 21 -22 Fri - Sat Stillwater Festival Away TBA
Apr 24 Mon Westmoore Away 7:00
Apr 25 Tue Westmoore Home 7:00
Apr 27 - 29 Thu - Sat Yukon Tournament Away

4/27 @ 2:00/4:00  4/28 @ 6:00 4/29 TBA

Baron Potter North: 340-2875
Coaches:  Head Thomas Washington

Asst.  Jared Crowe, Zane Gelphman, Connor Parsells
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Athletic Coordinator:  
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